Women Excellence Award: Call open

SERB Women Excellence Award

SERB Women Excellence Award is a one-time award given to women scientists below 40 years of age and who have received recognition from any one or more of the following national academies such as Young Scientist Medal, Young Associate etc.

- 1. Indian National Science Academy, New Delhi
- 2. Indian Academy of Science, Bangalore
- 3. National Academy of Science, Allahabad
- 4. Indian National Academy of Engineering, New Delhi
- 5. National Academy of Medical Sciences, New Delhi
- 6. National Academy of Agricultural Sciences, New Delhi

Proposal may be submitted via SERB online portal.

Call is open from 1 Nov, 2021 to 15 December, 2021.